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1
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T4

T4
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T7

T7
9

10

11

12

13

14

Rattler Invitational

The Dominion Country Club
San Antonio, TX
Men's Rattler Invitational 24’ and Men's Rattler Invitational 24"
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20

Team Scores
Midwestern State 283
DBU 291
UT Tyler 297
St. Mary's (TX) 298
Odessa College 298
Henderson State 304
Blinn College 306
Cameron 306
Ranger College 307
SE Oklahoma State 308
Texas A&M International 309
Lubbock Christian 311
Northwestern Oklahoma State 313
Western Texas College 316

+3

+9
+10
+10
+16
+18
+18
+19
+20
+21
+23
+25
+28
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Start Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T5
T5
T5

8
T9
T9
11

T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T43
T43

T43

Player

Sungyeop Cho
Brecken Franklin
Seth Bearden
Jay Shero
Keaton Dickens
Eston Duff

Sebastian Tannum Donaldson

Ratio Visuttipinate
Trevor Walsh
Cason Holszhu
Robert Garcia
Rudy Sautron
Carson Wright
Justin Hammett *
Jesse Rouse
Oscar Feschuk
Elvis Steen

Jae Na

Bryce McCracken
Phillip Hallstrom
Aidan Fitzgerald
Gage Burnham *
Carter Lewis
Zachary Siaca
Carson Wray
Gatlin Goad
Miller Harris

Sam Jenkins
Tariro November
Oskari Schuvalow
Joe Buenfeld *
Logan Vargas
Mathieu Zerwin
Trent Pollard
Nicke Kaajavirta
Hayden Bowman
Ken-Marten Soo *
Dalton McGinnis
Austin Hassell
Noah Carpenter
Lucas Wright
Jackson Naeger
Seth Campbell
Ethan Wilkins

Tanner Lundgren

Rattler Invitational

The Dominion Country Club
San Antonio, TX
Men's Rattler Invitational 24’ and Men's Rattler Invitational 24"
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20

Team

Odessa College

DBU

Midwestern State

UT Tyler

Midwestern State

DBU

St. Mary's (TX)
Henderson State
Midwestern State

Blinn College
Midwestern State
Cameron

Cameron

St. Mary's (TX)

SE Oklahoma State
Texas A&M International
Texas A&M International
Ranger College
Lubbock Christian

St. Mary's (TX)

St. Mary's (TX)

UT Tyler

UT Tyler

Cameron

UT Tyler

Midwestern State
Henderson State

DBU

Western Texas College
Ranger College
Incarnate Word
Odessa College
Northwestern Oklahoma State
SE Oklahoma State
Ranger College
Lubbock Christian
Incarnate Word

SE Oklahoma State
Blinn College
Northwestern Oklahoma State
DBU

UT Tyler

UT Tyler

Henderson State

St. Mary's (TX)

64
68
68
68
70
70
70
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
7
77
77
7
77
77
7
77
78
78

78

Scores
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Start Finish

- T43
- T43
- T43
- T43
- T50
- T50
- T50
- T50
- T50
- T50
- T57
- T57
- T57
- T57
- T57
- T57
- T63
- T63
- T63
- T63
- T63
- T63
- T63
- T63
- T71
- T71
- T71
- T71
- T75
- T75
- 77
- 78
- 79

Player

Braxton Floyd
Chase Williams
Preston DeSerrano
Caden Holmes
Armond Walker
Leyton Hiebert *
Herman Holst
Mans Boje

Alex Hadden
Baptiste Touchard *
Oscar Sandberg
Cathal Penney
Gustav Fredriksson
Brendan Willey
Nicholas Martin
Corley McLemon
Thomas Chalk *
Carson Hunsucker *
Ben Jones

Bobby Kincaid
Noah Campbell
Tres Arreola
Brannan Cox

Cade Seymour
Ethan Parker

Jose Gallegos *
Cason Keel

Davan Smith

Janis Erll

Hank Germany *
Dennon Norman
Zaden Danielson
Max Nielsen
Richman Houston
Nathan Cossement
Jack Ward *

Rattler Invitational

The Dominion Country Club
San Antonio, TX
Men's Rattler Invitational 24’ and Men's Rattler Invitational 24"
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20

Team

Lubbock Christian
Odessa College

Blinn College
Northwestern Oklahoma State
Texas A&M International
Odessa College

Blinn College

Ranger College
Henderson State

St. Mary's (TX)

St. Mary's (TX)

Western Texas College
Western Texas College
Western Texas College
SE Oklahoma State
Odessa College
Incarnate Word
Incarnate Word

Blinn College

Ranger College

Texas A&M International
Lubbock Christian

DBU

Northwestern Oklahoma State
Cameron

St. Mary's (TX)

SE Oklahoma State
Northwestern Oklahoma State
Odessa College
Midwestern State
Cameron

Texas A&M International
Western Texas College
Lubbock Christian
Henderson State
Incarnate Word

78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
86
91

79

Scores
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+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12
+14
+19



Rattler Invitational

The Dominion Country Club

San Antonio, TX

Men's Rattler Invitational 24’ and Men's Rattler Invitational 24"
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

M. Zerwin NWOKS 271 -2 S. Cho Odessa 3.63 -6 J. Hammett StMU 4.00 -6
C. Williams Odessa 271 -2 S. Jenkins DBU 3.89 -2 B. Franklin DBU 414 -6
C. Holszhu Blinn 280 -1 J. Shero UTT 3.94 1 R. Visuttipinate Hend'sonSt 4.14 -6
S. Cho Odessa 286 -1 R. Sautron Cu 400 E S. Tannum Donaldson StMU 429 -5
J. Shero UTT 286 -1 M. Harris Hend'sonSt 4.00 E J. Shero utT 438 -5
S. Campbell UTT 3.00 E J. Buenfeld uiw 400 E T. Walsh MSU 438 -5
E. Duff DBU 3.00 E A. Fitzgerald StMU 400 E G. Goad MSU 450 -4
P. Hallstrom StMU 3.00 E E. Duff DBU 400 E T. November WTXColl 450 -2
J. Buenfeld ulw 3.00 E P. Hallstrom StMU 4.06 +1 C. Holmes NWOKS 457 -3
O. Schuvalow  Ranger 3.00 E S. Bearden MSU 4.06 +1 S. Bearden MSU 457 -3
T. November WTXColl 3.00 E K. Dickens MSU 4.06 +1 Z. Siaca Cu 457 -3
B. McCracken LCU 3.13 +1 C. Lewis utT 4.06 +1 K. Dickens MSU 457 -3
B. Kincaid Ranger 3.13 +1 C. Wright Cu 4.06 +1 C. Holszhu Blinn 460 -2
J. Naeger UTT 3.13 +1 B. Jones Blinn 410 +1 E. Steen TAMIU 463 -3
C. Lewis UTT 3.13 +1 B. Touchard StMU 411 +2 S. Cho Odessa 463 -3
K. Soo uiw 3.13 +1 B. McCracken LCU 411 +2 J. Rouse SE OklaSt 4.67 -2
R. Garcia MSU 3.13 +1 E. Wilkins Hend'sonSt 4.11 +2 A. Fitzgerald StMU 471 -2
S. Bearden MSU 3.13 +1 S. Tannum Donaldson StMU 411 +2 R. Garcia MSU 471 -2
C. Wright CuU 3.14 +1 R. Garcia MSU 412 +2 E. Duff DBU 471 -2
R. Visuttipinate Hend'sonSt 3.14 +1 O. Sandberg StMU 412 +2 B. Touchard StMU 475 -2
J. Rouse SE OklaSt  3.14 +1 L. Vargas Odessa 412 +2 H. Holst Blinn 475 1
G. Goad MSU 3.14 +1 M. Boje Ranger 416 +3 C. Wray UtT 475 -2
Eagles Birdies Pars

R. Visuttipinate Hend'sonSt 2 |S.Cho Odessa 11 |R. Garcia MSU 27

J. Hammett StMU 2 |J. Shero UTT 10 |L. Vargas Odessa 26

S. Cho Odessa 1 |B. Franklin DBU 8 |C. McLemon Odessa 24

C. Williams Odessa 1 |C. Lewis UTT 8 |C. Wright CuU 23

L. Hiebert Odessa 1 |J. Buenfeld uiw 7 |J.Na Ranger 23

G. Burnham UTT 1 |S. Bearden MSU 7 |S. Campbell UTT 22

S. Jenkins DBU 1 |S. Jenkins DBU 7 |G. Burnham UTT 22

B. Franklin DBU 1 |B. Touchard StMuU 7 |J. Naeger UTT 22

T. Walsh MSU 1 |B. McCracken LCU 6 |K. Dickens MSU 21

S. Tannum Donaldson StMU 1 |E. Duff DBU 6 |C. Wray UTT 21

B. Cox DBU 1 |N. Carpenter NWOKS 6 |E. Duff DBU 21

S. Bearden MSU 1 |G. Goad MSU 6 |M. Boje Ranger 20

H. Bowman LCU 1 |R. Sautron Cu 6 |C. Williams Odessa 20

E. Parker CU 1 |O. Sandberg StMuU 6 |R. Sautron CuU 20

O. Feschuk TAMIU 6 |P. Hallstrom StMU 20

A. Fitzgerald StMuU 6 |Z. Siaca CuU 20

M. Harris Hend'sonSt 6 |K. Soo uiw 20

S. Tannum Donaldson StMuU 6 |D. McGinnis SE OklaSt 20

A. Hadden Hend'sonSt 5 |J. Buenfeld uiw 19

K. Dickens MSU 5 |T. Lundgren StMU 19

C. Holszhu Blinn 5 |E. Steen TAMIU 19

N. Kaajavirta Ranger 5 |T. Pollard SE OklaSt 19
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Rattler Invitational
The Dominion Country Club
San Antonio, TX
Men's Rattler Invitatilgnal 24’ and Men's l;gttler Invitational 24

ates: Feb 19 - Feb

Average score per round

1 Men's Rattler Invitational 24" 7719 79

Total Average Scores
Men's Rattler Invitational 24' 77.19 79

The Dominion Country Club: Men's Rattler Invitational 24"

double e double average
1 4| 400 5 | 46 18 9 1 16 4] 41 +0.80
+0.
2| 4| 395 2| 48 26 2 1 7] 3[ 1% 043
12| 4] 405 1043
4 7 15 | 4 1 1
3 379 ° ° 3 1] 4] 409 +0.43
4| 4| 416 12 | 43 23 1 s 21 212 1042
5| 3| 214 8| 36 34 1 2| 4| 395 +0.39
6| 4| 414 6| 43 22 7 1 8| 3] 190 +0.37
7| 5| 528 24 | 36 8 9 2 51 3| 214 +0.35
s [ 3 190 5 [ 46 23 4 1 15[ 3] 185 +0.29
1 4| 371 +0.2
9| 5| 499 5 28 | 30 15 1 3 3 0-29
14| 4] 423 +0.27
10| 4| 434 15 || 41 16 6 1
18| 5| 537 +0.23
1 5| 512 3 15 | 36 19 5 1 ol 21 732 052
12 4 | 405 5| 43 25 5 1 4| 4] 416 +0.18
13| 4| 371 8| 41 29 1 1| 5] 512 +0.15
14| 4| 423 5| 51 20 3 31 4| 379 +0.11
15 3 [ 185 5 [ 50 21 2 1 7] 5[ 528 +0.10
9| 5] 499 -0.27
16| 4| 471 3 26 37 10 3
17| 31| 155 2| 48 23 5 1
18| 5| 537 11 | 47 14 6 1

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Rattler Invitational
The Dominion Country Club
San Antonio, TX
Men's Rattler Invitational 24' and Men's Rattler Invitational 24"
D: 20

ates: Feb 19 - Feb

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
16| 4| 471 +0.80 2| 4] 395 +0.50
171 3] 155 +0.43 16| 4| 471 +0.39
1| 4| 409 +0.43 51 3| 214 +0.35
12| 4| 405 +0.43 10| 4| 434 +0.29
6| 4| 414 +0.42 171 3] 155 +0.28
2| 4] 395 +0.39 1| 4] 409 +0.27
8| 3] 190 +0.37 14| 4] 423 +0.26
5] 3| 214 +0.35 12| 4] 405 +0.24
151 3] 185 +0.29 151 3] 185 +0.23
13| 4| 371 +0.29 41 4] 416 +0.22
14| 4| 423 +0.27 13 4] 371 +0.21
18| 5| 537 +0.23 81 3| 190 +0.16
10| 4| 434 +0.22 6| 4| 414 +0.14
4| 4| 416 +0.18 18| 5| 537 +0.12
1] 5] 512 +0.15 31 4| 379 -0.04
3] 4| 379 +0.11 1] 5] 512 -0.13
7] 5| 528 +0.10 71 5| 528 -0.14
9 5] 499 -0.27 9 5| 499 -0.47
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Rattler Invitational
The Dominion Country Club
San Antonio,
Men's Rattler Invitatilgnal 24’ and Men's. I;gttler Invitational 24

ates: Feb 19 - Feb

=
o
©
el
n
=

eagle bogey
1 4| 400 [ 1567 30| 13| 2
2[4 305 373 46 3 2
3 4 379 28 [ 72 26 3 1
4[4[ 416 1679 35 2 1
5 3| 214 1 [ 71 44 7
6 4 414 1276 [ 33 8 1
7 [ 5[ 528 2[ a0 [0 15 12 2
8 [ 3| 190 10 [80[ 34 5 1
9 [ 5[ 499 o[ a8 [s3 19 1
10| 4 [ 434 19 [727[ 29 9 1
1] 5[ 512 4 3362 29 5[ 2
12|[ 4 [ 405 1275 44 6 1
13 [ 4 [ 371 15 [ 79[ 44 2 1
14 [ 4 [ 423 693 32 5
15[ 3 [ 185 g[8 a7 2 1
16 || 4 [ 471 8[54 58 10| s
17 3| 155 68| 32 s 2
18] 5 [ 537 1 21 [77[ 20 s 3
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28679&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

Men's Rattler Invitational 24' and Men's Rattler Invitational 24’

Rattler Invitational
The Dominion Country Club

San Antonio, TX
Dates: Feb 19 - Feb 20

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Midwestern State 283 283
T2 Seth Bearden (1) 68 68
T5 Keaton Dickens (3) 70 70
T9 Trevor Walsh (5) 72 72
11 Robert Garcia (2) 73 73
T23 Gatlin Goad (4) 76 76
2 DBU 291 291
T2 Brecken Franklin (1) 68 68
T5 Eston Duff (4) 70 70
T23 Sam Jenkins (3) 76 76
T33 Lucas Wright (5) 77 77
T63 Brannan Cox (2) 81 81
3 UT Tyler 297 297
T2 Jay Shero (5) 68 68
T23 Carter Lewis (3) 76 76
T23 Carson Wray (4) 76 76
T33 Jackson Naeger (1) 77 77
T43 Seth Campbell (2) 78 78
T4 St. Mary's (TX) 298 298
T5 Sebastian Tannum Donaldson (2) 70 70
T17 Aidan Fitzgerald (1) 75 75
T17 Phillip Hallstrom (3) 75 75
T43 Tanner Lundgren (5) 78 78
T57 Oscar Sandberg (4) 80 80
T4 Odessa College 298 298
1 Sungyeop Cho (1) 64 64
T23 Logan Vargas (2) 76 76
T43 Chase Williams (3) 78 78
T57 Corley McLemon (4) 80 80
T75 Janis Erll (5) 83 83
6 Henderson State 304 304
8 Ratio Visuttipinate (5) 71 71
T23 Miller Harris (4) 76 76
T43 Ethan Wilkins (1) 78 78
T50 Alex Hadden (3) 79 79
T80 Nathan Cossement (2) 0 0
T7 Blinn College 306 306
T9 Cason Holszhu (5) 72 72
T33 Austin Hassell (1) 77 77
T43 Preston DeSerrano (3) 78 78
T50 Herman Holst (2) 79 79
T63 Ben Jones (4) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
T7 Cameron 306 306
T12 Rudy Sautron (2) 74 74
T12 Carson Wright (4) 74 74
T23 Zachary Siaca (3) 76 76
T71 Ethan Parker (1) 82 82
77 Dennon Norman (5) 84 84
9 Ranger College 307 307
T17 Jae Na (4) 75 75
T23 Oskari Schuvalow (2) 76 76
T33 Nicke Kaajavirta (3) 77 77
T50 Mans Boje (1) 79 79
T63 Bobby Kincaid (5) 81 81
10 SE Oklahoma State 308 308
T12 Jesse Rouse (1) 74 74
T33 Dalton McGinnis (2) 77 7
T33 Trent Pollard (5) 77 77
T57 Nicholas Martin (3) 80 80
T71 Cason Keel (4) 82 82
1 Texas A&M International 309 309
T12 Oscar Feschuk (1) 74 74
T17 Elvis Steen (2) 75 75
T50 Armond Walker (5) 79 79
T63 Noah Campbell (3) 81 81
78 Zaden Danielson (4) 86 86
12 Lubbock Christian 311 311
T17 Bryce McCracken (5) 75 75
T33 Hayden Bowman (1) 77 7
T43 Braxton Floyd (2) 78 78
T63 Tres Arreola (4) 81 81
T80 Richman Houston (3) 0 0
13 Northwestern Oklahoma State 313 313
T33 Noah Carpenter (2) 77 77
T33 Mathieu Zerwin (5) 77 7
T43 Caden Holmes (3) 78 78
T63 Cade Seymour (1) 81 81
T71 Davan Smith (4) 82 82
14 Western Texas College 316 316
T23 Tariro November (4) 76 76
T57 Brendan Willey (1) 80 80
T57 Gustav Fredriksson (2) 80 80
T57 Cathal Penney (3) 80 80
79 Max Nielsen (5) 91 91
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T12 Justin Hammett (St. Mary's (TX)) 74 74
T17 Gage Burnham (UT Tyler) 75 75
T23 Joe Buenfeld (Incarnate Word) 76 76
T33 Ken-Marten Soo (Incarnate Word) 77 77
T50 Leyton Hiebert (Odessa College) 79 79
T50 Baptiste Touchard (St. Mary's (TX)) 79 79
T63 Thomas Chalk (Incarnate Word) 81 81
T63 Carson Hunsucker (Incarnate Word) 81 81
T71 Jose Gallegos (St. Mary's (TX)) 82 82
T75 Hank Germany (Midwestern State) 83 83
T50 Jack Ward (Incarnate Word) 79 79
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